BASEBALL LINEUP TEMPLATE


	 Coaches:


Date

5/26/02

Team Record 

0 - 2

Pitcher’s Record

0 - 0

Lineup:         2002 Varsity Team
Batting   

Order
Position
Name
 1 

 3

9

 2

21 

7

 3

 5 

8

 4

 4

3/2/1/5

 5

18

7

 6

23

3/9

 7

 2

1/3

 8

 6

6/4

 9

 9 

4/1

10

13

5/1 

11

14

8

12

 1

3-9

13

 8 

DH

14

15

2

Runs Scored: __
	
	 Coaches:


Date

5/26/02

Team Record

2 - 0

Pitcher’s Record

0 - 0

Lineup:        2002 Alumni Team
Batting 
Order
Year
Name
Position
 1 

‘93

9 & 1

 2

‘93

5 & 2

 3

‘96

6

 4

‘99

2, 1 & 3

 5

‘99

1

 6

‘92

4

 7

‘97

3

 8

‘74

8

 9

‘98

6, 5 & 7

10

‘95

2 & 3

11

‘96

7

12

‘98

4

13

‘01

7

14

‘01

8

15

‘77

9

16

‘00

Runs Scored: __


